
"Alive in Christ" June 23-26, 2022

Prophetic Voices Rooted in Christ Accompanied by Mary Going Forth in the Spirit

TIME St. John the Baptist Sacred Heart Immaculate Heart Thirteenth Sunday

all times central Thur June 23 Fri June 24 Sat June 25 Sun June 26

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM Break / Exhibits Break / Exhibits Break / Exhibits

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Break / Exhibits Break / Exhibits

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM Break

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

Provided Meals General Sessions Prayer and Liturgies Breakout Sessions Social Options

O'Hare Ballroom Grand Ballroom Grand Ballroom Chicago Rooms On Your Own

Production Set-Up 

(begin at 7:00 a.m., 

through 3:00 p.m.)  

Registration Check-In 

(open at 9:00 a.m., 

through 9:00 p.m.) 

Exhibitor Tables               

(open at 12:00 p.m., 

through 3:30 p.m.,       

and 5:00-6:30 p.m.) Production Tear-Down 

(through to 3:00 p.m.)

Action Planning, Part 3 

Chicago Rooms

Marriott Chicago O'Hare Conference Center

Lunch Break                       

(on your own)

Breakfast                          

O'Hare Ballroom

Breakfast                  

O'Hare Ballroom

Breakfast                  

O'Hare Ballroom

General Session #2  

Grand Ballroom

General Session #3  

Grand Ballroom

Lunch Break                    

O'Hare Ballroom

Lunch Break                    

O'Hare Ballroom

Workshops, Round B   

Chicago Rooms

General Session #4          

Grand Ballroom

Social/Networking

Travelers Mass              

Grand Ballroom

Color Key

Closing Mass              

Grand Ballroom

Action Planning, Part 2 

Chicago Rooms

Action Planning, Part 1 

Chicago Rooms

Eucharistic Praise           

Grand Ballroom

Welcome Dinner    

O'Hare Ballroom

Lunch Break                    

O'Hare Ballroom

Free Evening                        

(on your own) 
General Session #1    

Grand Ballroom

Opening Mass          

Grand Ballroom

Friday Mass            

Grand Ballroom

Saturday Mass            

Grand Ballroom

Workshops, Round A   

Chicago Rooms


