"Alive in Christ"	Marriott Chicago O'Hare Conference Center			June 23-26, 2022
	Prophetic Voices	Rooted in Christ	Accompanied by Mary	Going Forth in the Spirit
TIME	St. John the Baptist	Sacred Heart	Immaculate Heart	Thirteenth Sunday
all times central	Thur June 23	Fri June 24	Sat June 25	Sun June 26
6:00 AM				Travelers Mass
6:30 AM				Grand Ballroom
7:00 AM	Production Set-Up (begin at 7:00 a.m., through 3:00 p.m.)	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
7:30 AM		O'Hare Ballroom	O'Hare Ballroom	O'Hare Ballroom
8:00 AM				
8:30 AM		General Session #2	General Session #3	General Session #4
9:00 AM		Grand Ballroom	Grand Ballroom	Grand Ballroom
9:30 AM				
10:00 AM		Break / Exhibits	Break / Exhibits	Break / Exhibits
10:30 AM	Registration Check-In	Action Planning, Part 1 Chicago Rooms	Workshops, Round B Chicago Rooms	Closing Mass Grand Ballroom
11:00 AM	_			
11:30 AM	<ul> <li>(open at 9:00 a.m., through 9:00 p.m.)</li> <li>Exhibitor Tables</li> <li>(open at 12:00 p.m., through 3:30 p.m., and 5:00-6:30 p.m.)</li> </ul>			Grana Baliroom
12:00 PM		Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break
12:30 PM		O'Hare Ballroom	O'Hare Ballroom	(on your own)
1:00 PM		O Hure Bulliooni	O naie Bailloom	(on your own)
1:30 PM		Workshops, Round A	Action Planning, Part 3	Production Tear-Down
2:00 PM		Chicago Rooms	Chicago Rooms	(through to 3:00 p.m.)
2:30 PM		Chicago Rooms	Chicago Rooms	(tillough to 5.00 p.iii.)
3:00 PM		Break / Exhibits	Break / Exhibits	
3:30 PM	Opening Mass - Grand Ballroom	Friday Mass	Saturday Mass	
4:00 PM		Grand Ballroom	Grand Ballroom	
4:30 PM		Grana Banroom	Grana Banroom	
5:00 PM	Welcome Dinner O'Hare Ballroom	Lunch Break O'Hare Ballroom	Free Evening (on your own)	
5:30 PM				
6:00 PM				
6:30 PM		Action Planning, Part 2 Chicago Rooms		
7:00 PM	General Session #1 Grand Ballroom			
7:30 PM				
8:00 PM		Break		
8:30 PM		Eucharistic Praise Grand Ballroom		
9:00 PM	Social/Networking			
9:30 PM				

Color Key						
Provided Meals	General Sessions	Prayer and Liturgies	Breakout Sessions	Social Options		
O'Hare Ballroom	Grand Ballroom	Grand Ballroom	Chicago Rooms	On Your Own		